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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

ISL VALGEIRSSON Birgir VS GFK Göteborg 2010 R M 2.9999 420795 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE ANDÉN Max VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 1.19 5839 yes

AXELSSON Ludvig VS GFK Göteborg 2006 R M 2.9999 6503 Non

BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 1.15 6574 yes

CEDERGREN Axel VS GFK Göteborg 2003 R M 2.9999 4239 yes

DAHLIN Svante SY MFFG Malmö 1999 R M 2.9999 2314 yes

DUCLAUX Vianney VS GFK Göteborg 2008 R M 2.9999 449719 yes

ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004 L M 1.5 4742 yes

FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 1.11 6487 yes

GONZALEZ Kevin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004 R M 1.10 4576 yes

GRAF August VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 2.9999 5364 yes

GRELA Tristan ST EGF Solna 2006 R M 2.9999 6041 yes

JOHANSSON Martin SY KFK Kalmar 1999 R M 2.9999 3390 yes

KAJBJER Petter SY KFK Kalmar 1998 R M 2.9999 2425 yes

KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 1.26 5616 yes

KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 1.16 3928 yes

LUNDGREN Vilgot ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 1.12 5949 yes

MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg 2003 L M 1.2 4573 yes

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo VS GFK Göteborg 2006 R M 2.9999 6523 yes

NORDMAN RID Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005 L M 1.3 4765 yes

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SY ARA Helsingborg 1996 R M 1.24 2503 yes

PENKER Hugo ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 1.18 430008 yes

PERSSON Sebastian SY ARA Helsingborg 1998 L M 2.9999 121961 yes

POPPEL Martin SY KFK Kalmar 1999 L M 1.13 3509 yes

RAIHLE Hjalmar SY ARA Helsingborg 2006 R M 1.25 6956 yes

RIENÄCKER Thomas VS GFK Göteborg 2007 L M 2.9999 408813 yes

RIZELL Josef VS GFK Göteborg 1996 R M 2.9999 8730 yes

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig VS GFK Göteborg 2008 R M 2.9999 431640 yes

STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 1.20 6466 yes

WÄRNE Arteman VS GFK Göteborg 2006 L M 2.9999 432424 yes

WESTERBERG Fredrik VS GFK Göteborg 2008 R M 2.9999 445435 Non

WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Göteborg 2001 R M 2.9999 3167 yes

WESTESSON Ture VS GFK Göteborg 2006 R M 2.9999 4728 yes

WIDÉN Emil ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 1.9 6048 yes

  33 Participants (31 present)
 

2 Nations, 34 Participants (32 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 002 81.0 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg M yes

2. 1 003 80.0 SWE NORDMAN RID Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

3. 1 005 62.0 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

4. 1 009 40.0 SWE WIDÉN Emil ST EGF Solna M yes

5. 1 010 36.0 SWE GONZALEZ Kevin ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

6. 1 011 32.0 SWE FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna M yes

7. 1 012 32.0 SWE LUNDGREN Vilgot ST EGF Solna M yes

8. 1 013 30.0 SWE POPPEL Martin SY KFK Kalmar M yes

9. 1 015 28.0 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Göteborg M yes

10. 1 016 22.0 SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg M yes

11. 1 018 18.0 SWE PENKER Hugo ST EGF Solna M yes

12. 1 019 14.0 SWE ANDÉN Max VS GFK Göteborg M yes

13. 1 020 14.0 SWE STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Göteborg M yes

14. 1 024 0.0 SWE PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SY ARA Helsingborg M yes

15. 1 025 0.0 SWE RAIHLE Hjalmar SY ARA Helsingborg M yes

16. 1 026 0.0 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna M yes

T17. 9 000 0.0 SWE WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T18. 9 000 0.0 SWE RIZELL Josef VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T19. 9 000 0.0 SWE GRAF August VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T20. 9 000 0.0 SWE PERSSON Sebastian SY ARA Helsingborg M yes

T21. 9 000 0.0 SWE WESTESSON Ture VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T22. 9 000 0.0 SWE JOHANSSON Martin SY KFK Kalmar M yes

T23. 9 000 0.0 SWE AXELSSON Ludvig VS GFK Göteborg M Non

T24. 9 000 0.0 SWE WESTERBERG Fredrik VS GFK Göteborg M Non

T25. 9 000 0.0 SWE CEDERGREN Axel VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T26. 9 000 0.0 SWE DUCLAUX Vianney VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T27. 9 000 0.0 SWE GRELA Tristan ST EGF Solna M yes

T28. 9 000 0.0 ISL VALGEIRSSON Birgir VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T29. 9 000 0.0 SWE KAJBJER Petter SY KFK Kalmar M yes

T30. 9 000 0.0 SWE WÄRNE Arteman VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T31. 9 000 0.0 SWE DAHLIN Svante SY MFFG Malmö M yes

T32. 9 000 0.0 SWE SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T33. 9 000 0.0 SWE RIENÄCKER Thomas VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T34. 9 000 0.0 SWE MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo VS GFK Göteborg M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Svensk Ranking Foil Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Linn Löfmark, Johan Wiik

Competition manager

Aleksandar Matic

Technical directory

Aleksandar Matic
Daniel Holdenmark

Martin Roth Kronwall
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 32 Participants

1 First round
23.04. 09:00

32 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
3 Poules 6 Poule size

24 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
25% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
23.04. 10:45

Table of 32

24 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 23.04. 10:45

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Svensk Ranking Foil Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste PODIUM

PETRINI Felix, SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig SWE GFK Göteborg 1 3 V 3 2 1 1 14 21 0.200 -7 5.
KVERNES Isak SWE GFK Göteborg 2 V V V V 4 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
PENKER Hugo SWE EGF Solna 3 1 1 V V 2 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.
WESTESSON Ture SWE GFK Göteborg 4 V 2 4 V 4 2 20 19 0.400 1 3.
JOHANSSON Martin SWE KFK Kalmar 5 V 0 1 1 0 1 7 22 0.200 -15 6.
MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA Helsingborg 6 V V V V V 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste GRöN

CELLER Pavol, SVK Slavia STU Bratislava

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BOUSTEDT Erik SWE GFK Göteborg 1 4 V V4 V 0 0 3 18 23 0.500 -5 4.
CEDERGREN Axel SWE GFK Göteborg 2 V V V V 1 V 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
RIENÄCKER Thomas SWE GFK Göteborg 3 4 0 4 1 4 2 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SWE ARA Helsingborg 4 3 0 V V 3 3 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF Solna 5 1 1 V 3 2 4 1 16 26 0.167 -10 6.
DAHLIN Svante SWE MFFG Malmö 6 V V V V V V 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
NORDMAN RID Emil SWE ÄFK Stockholm 7 V 3 V V V 4 4 27 19 0.667 8 3.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste RöD

DUCARME Florence, FRA 27 PARIS TA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ANDÉN Max SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V V 1 V V V 5 26 11 0.833 15 2.
GRAF August SWE GFK Göteborg 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo SWE GFK Göteborg 3 0 V 0 2 4 V 2 16 26 0.333 -10 5.
PERSSON Sebastian SWE ARA Helsingborg 4 V V V V V V 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.
ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK Stockholm 5 3 V V 2 V 2 3 22 22 0.500 0 4.
LUNDGREN Vilgot SWE EGF Solna 6 0 V V 0 4 1 2 15 25 0.333 -10 6.
KAJBJER Petter SWE KFK Kalmar 7 1 V 4 0 V V 3 20 18 0.500 2 3.
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Poule 4 09:00 | Piste GUL

SCHREIBER Miriam, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

STIGBERG Teo SWE GFK Göteborg 1 3 4 4 V 1 1 17 24 0.200 -7 6.
RIZELL Josef SWE GFK Göteborg 2 V 4 V V V 4 24 19 0.800 5 2.
WÄRNE Arteman SWE GFK Göteborg 3 V V V 2 1 3 18 22 0.600 -4 3.
WIDÉN Emil SWE EGF Solna 4 V 4 4 4 3 1 20 24 0.200 -4 5.
GRELA Tristan SWE EGF Solna 5 4 3 V V 1 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
POPPEL Martin SWE KFK Kalmar 6 V 4 V V V 4 24 11 0.800 13 1.

Poule 5 09:00 | Piste BLå

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli, DEN SY MFFG Malmö

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
GONZALEZ Kevin SWE ÄFK Stockholm 2 1 V V 1 4 2 16 18 0.400 -2 4.
VALGEIRSSON Birgir ISL GFK Göteborg 3 0 1 1 0 V 1 7 23 0.200 -16 6.
DUCLAUX Vianney SWE GFK Göteborg 4 1 2 V 1 0 1 9 21 0.200 -12 5.
FASTESSON Rufus SWE EGF Solna 5 4 V V V V 4 24 7 0.800 17 2.
RAIHLE Hjalmar SWE ARA Helsingborg 6 4 V 3 V 0 2 17 19 0.400 -2 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE PERSSON Sebastian ARA Helsingborg 6 6 30 3 1.000 27 Q

2 SWE DAHLIN Svante MFFG Malmö 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q

3 SWE WESTESSON Malte GFK Göteborg 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

4 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo ARA Helsingborg 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q

5 SWE ANDÉN Max GFK Göteborg 5 6 26 11 0.833 15 Q

6 SWE CEDERGREN Axel GFK Göteborg 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

7 SWE FASTESSON Rufus EGF Solna 4 5 24 7 0.800 17 Q

8 SWE KVERNES Isak GFK Göteborg 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

8 SWE POPPEL Martin KFK Kalmar 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

10 SWE RIZELL Josef GFK Göteborg 4 5 24 19 0.800 5 Q

11 SWE NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK Stockholm 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 Q

12 SWE WÄRNE Arteman GFK Göteborg 3 5 18 22 0.600 -4 Q

13 SWE KAJBJER Petter KFK Kalmar 3 6 20 18 0.500 2 Q

14 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK Stockholm 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q

15 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik GFK Göteborg 3 6 18 23 0.500 -5 Q

16 SWE WESTESSON Ture GFK Göteborg 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q

17 SWE RAIHLE Hjalmar ARA Helsingborg 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

18 SWE GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK Stockholm 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2 Q

19 SWE GRELA Tristan EGF Solna 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

20 SWE PENKER Hugo EGF Solna 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

21 SWE PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis ARA Helsingborg 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q

22 SWE MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFK Göteborg 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10 Q

23 SWE LUNDGREN Vilgot EGF Solna 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10 Q

24 SWE WIDÉN Emil EGF Solna 1 5 20 24 0.200 -4 Q

25 SWE STIGBERG Teo GFK Göteborg 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 E

26 SWE SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig GFK Göteborg 1 5 14 21 0.200 -7 E

27 SWE DUCLAUX Vianney GFK Göteborg 1 5 9 21 0.200 -12 E

28 SWE JOHANSSON Martin KFK Kalmar 1 5 7 22 0.200 -15 E

29 ISL VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFK Göteborg 1 5 7 23 0.200 -16 E

30 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF Solna 1 6 16 26 0.167 -10 E

31 SWE RIENÄCKER Thomas GFK Göteborg 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 E

32 SWE GRAF August GFK Göteborg 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE PERSSON Sebastian SY ARA Helsingborg 6 6 30 3 1.000 27

2 SWE DAHLIN Svante SY MFFG Malmö 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

3 SWE WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Göteborg 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

4 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

5 SWE ANDÉN Max VS GFK Göteborg 5 6 26 11 0.833 15

6 SWE CEDERGREN Axel VS GFK Göteborg 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

7 SWE FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna 4 5 24 7 0.800 17

8 SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

9 SWE POPPEL Martin SY KFK Kalmar 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 T8

10 SWE RIZELL Josef VS GFK Göteborg 4 5 24 19 0.800 5

11 SWE NORDMAN RID Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 4 6 27 19 0.667 8

12 SWE WÄRNE Arteman VS GFK Göteborg 3 5 18 22 0.600 -4

13 SWE KAJBJER Petter SY KFK Kalmar 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

14 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

15 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Göteborg 3 6 18 23 0.500 -5

16 SWE WESTESSON Ture VS GFK Göteborg 2 5 20 19 0.400 1

17 SWE RAIHLE Hjalmar SY ARA Helsingborg 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

18 SWE GONZALEZ Kevin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2 5 16 18 0.400 -2

19 SWE GRELA Tristan ST EGF Solna 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

20 SWE PENKER Hugo ST EGF Solna 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

21 SWE PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SY ARA Helsingborg 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7

22 SWE MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo VS GFK Göteborg 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10

23 SWE LUNDGREN Vilgot ST EGF Solna 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10

24 SWE WIDÉN Emil ST EGF Solna 1 5 20 24 0.200 -4
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
PERSSON Sebastian
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste GRöN Sun 10:45

17
RAIHLE Hjalmar
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   V

16
WESTESSON Ture
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   13

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK) / PETRINI Felix (SWE)

  Piste GRöN Sun 11:05

9
POPPEL Martin
SY KFK Kalmar

SWE   V

24
WIDÉN Emil
ST EGF Solna

SWE   13

  R: PETRINI Felix (SWE) / CELLER Pavol (SVK)

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
KVERNES Isak
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

5
ANDÉN Max
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste RöD Sun 10:45

21
PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   V

12
WÄRNE Arteman
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   4

  R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

  Piste RöD Sun 11:05

13
KAJBJER Petter
SY KFK Kalmar

SWE   V

20
PENKER Hugo
ST EGF Solna

SWE   9

  R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
MOGENSEN Viggo
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE  

 

Piste GRöN Sun 11:40

PERSSON Sebastian
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   V

RAIHLE Hjalmar (17)
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   1

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste GRöN Sun 12:00

POPPEL Martin
SY KFK Kalmar

SWE   V

KVERNES Isak
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   10

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste RöD Sun 11:40

ANDÉN Max
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis (21)
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   11

R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

Piste RöD Sun 12:00

KAJBJER Petter
SY KFK Kalmar

SWE   8

MOGENSEN Viggo
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   V

R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

Piste GRöN Sun 12:40

PERSSON Sebastian
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   V

POPPEL Martin (9)
SY KFK Kalmar

SWE   7

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste RöD Sun 12:40

ANDÉN Max
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   11

MOGENSEN Viggo
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   V

R: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
WESTESSON Malte
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste GUL Sun 10:45

19
GRELA Tristan
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

14
ELMFELDT Axel
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   12

  R: TRIER-MØRCH Malte (DEN)

  Piste GUL Sun 11:05

11
NORDMAN RID Emil
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

22
MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   0

  R: TRIER-MØRCH Malte (DEN)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
CEDERGREN Axel
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

7
FASTESSON Rufus
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste BLå Sun 10:45

23
LUNDGREN Vilgot
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

10
RIZELL Josef
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   12

  R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

  Piste BLå Sun 11:05

15
BOUSTEDT Erik
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

18
GONZALEZ Kevin
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   14

  R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
DAHLIN Svante
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE  

 

Piste GUL Sun 11:40

WESTESSON Malte
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

GRELA Tristan (19)
ST EGF Solna

SWE   9

R: TRIER-MØRCH Malte (DEN)

Piste GUL Sun 12:00

NORDMAN RID Emil
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

CEDERGREN Axel
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   9

R: TRIER-MØRCH Malte (DEN)

Piste BLå Sun 11:40

FASTESSON Rufus
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

LUNDGREN Vilgot (23)
ST EGF Solna

SWE   2

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste BLå Sun 12:00

BOUSTEDT Erik
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   7

DAHLIN Svante
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE   V

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste GUL Sun 12:40

WESTESSON Malte
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   12

NORDMAN RID Emil (11)
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: TRIER-MØRCH Malte (DEN)

Piste BLå Sun 12:40

FASTESSON Rufus
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

DAHLIN Svante
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE   10

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste GRöN Sun 13:20

1
PERSSON Sebastian
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   V

4
MOGENSEN Viggo
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   11

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

  Piste RöD Sun 13:20

3
NORDMAN RID Emil (11)
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

2
FASTESSON Rufus (7)
ST EGF Solna

SWE   13

  R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste PODIUM Sun 14:00

PERSSON Sebastian
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   11

NORDMAN RID Emil (11)
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN) / CELLER Pavol (SVK) / DUCARME Florence
(FRA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SWE NORDMAN RID Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005

2 SWE PERSSON Sebastian SY ARA Helsingborg 1998

3 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg 2003

3 SWE FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna 2005

Table of 8

5 SWE DAHLIN Svante SY MFFG Malmö 1999

6 SWE WESTESSON Malte VS GFK Göteborg 2001

7 SWE ANDÉN Max VS GFK Göteborg 2005

8 SWE POPPEL Martin SY KFK Kalmar 1999

Table of 16

9 SWE CEDERGREN Axel VS GFK Göteborg 2003

10 SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 2005

11 SWE KAJBJER Petter SY KFK Kalmar 1998

12 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Göteborg 2005

13 SWE RAIHLE Hjalmar SY ARA Helsingborg 2006

14 SWE GRELA Tristan ST EGF Solna 2006

15 SWE PAPADOPOULOS Jordanis SY ARA Helsingborg 1996

16 SWE LUNDGREN Vilgot ST EGF Solna 2005

Table of 32

17 SWE RIZELL Josef VS GFK Göteborg 1996

18 SWE WÄRNE Arteman VS GFK Göteborg 2006

19 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004

20 SWE WESTESSON Ture VS GFK Göteborg 2006

21 SWE GONZALEZ Kevin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004

22 SWE PENKER Hugo ST EGF Solna 2005

23 SWE MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo VS GFK Göteborg 2006

24 SWE WIDÉN Emil ST EGF Solna 2005

First round

25 SWE STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Göteborg 2005

26 SWE SANDSTRÖM TIM Ludvig VS GFK Göteborg 2008

27 SWE DUCLAUX Vianney VS GFK Göteborg 2008

28 SWE JOHANSSON Martin SY KFK Kalmar 1999

29 ISL VALGEIRSSON Birgir VS GFK Göteborg 2010

30 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna 2005

31 SWE RIENÄCKER Thomas VS GFK Göteborg 2007

32 SWE GRAF August VS GFK Göteborg 2005
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN B P TRIER-MØRCH Malte 2 2 1 5 0 0

B B CN HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 1 2 2 1 1 1 8 0 0

FRA B B DUCARME Florence 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0

IRI E E ABEDINI Mojtaba 0 0 0

SVK B B B CELLER Pavol 1 2 2 1 1 1 8 0 0

SWE E PETRINI Felix 1 2 3 0 0

F SCHREIBER Miriam 1 1 0 0

7 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE NORDMAN RID Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005

Silver SWE PERSSON Sebastian SY ARA Helsingborg 1998

Bronze SWE FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna 2005

Bronze SWE MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg 2003


